

GENERAL					EVT Construction, LLC		Dale Lowdern Excavating LLC	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 5,336.42	\$ 12,167.04	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 7,524.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 142.24	\$ 7,112.00	\$ 252.30	\$ 12,615.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 136.49	\$ 6,824.50	\$ 209.05	\$ 10,452.50
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,426.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 6,696.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 9.20	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 10.05	\$ 14,070.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 6.67	\$ 9,904.95	\$ 5.50	\$ 8,167.50
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 22,912.25	\$ 22,912.25
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 11.50	\$ 345.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 720.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,767.20	\$ 1,767.20
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 4.31	\$ 6,551.20	\$ 3.15	\$ 4,788.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 6.33	\$ 7,596.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 9,900.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 805.00	\$ 11,270.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8,400.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 110.26	\$ 2,205.20	\$ 63.10	\$ 1,262.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 202.79	\$ 247,403.80	\$ 233.00	\$ 284,260.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 22,515.26	\$ 22,515.26	\$ 19,126.00	\$ 19,126.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 16,447.55	\$ 26,316.08	\$ 7,970.30	\$ 12,752.48
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 6,122.33	\$ 6,122.33	\$ 5,650.10	\$ 5,650.10
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 7,731.39	\$ 7,731.39	\$ 3,764.00	\$ 3,764.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 38,502.00	\$ 38,502.00	\$ 29,982.00	\$ 29,982.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 9,141.00	\$ 9,141.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 22,557.31	\$ 22,557.31	\$ 34,653.97	\$ 34,653.97
					BID TOTAL:	\$511,505.06	BID TOTAL:	\$ 558,604.00

GENERAL					AO Services		Cash Construction Co., LLC	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 5,220.00	\$ 12,006.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 13,406.40
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 258.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 175.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,500.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,798.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 620.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 9.65	\$ 13,515.15	\$ 9.00	\$ 12,600.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,682.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 17,820.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 10,700.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 4.15	\$ 6,308.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,080.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,600.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 275.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 6,860.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 265.00	\$ 323,300.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 362,340.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 11,780.00	\$ 11,780.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 14,380.00	\$ 23,008.00	\$ 11,590.00	\$ 18,544.00
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 8,238.00	\$ 8,238.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 7,211.00	\$ 7,211.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 45,230.00	\$ 45,230.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 37,200.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 4,146.00	\$ 4,146.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,870.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 11,252.00	\$ 11,252.00	\$ 10,780.00	\$ 10,780.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 586,669.65	BID TOTAL:	\$ 600,940.40

GENERAL					Atlas Construction Corp.		SJ & J Construction LLC	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 9,472.40	\$ 21,597.07	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,400.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 55.83	\$ 2,791.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 61.42	\$ 3,071.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 2.79	\$ 3,459.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,400.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 10.22	\$ 14,308.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 5.31	\$ 7,885.35	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,850.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 9,522.39	\$ 9,522.39	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 29.05	\$ 871.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 3,519.16	\$ 3,519.16	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 4.30	\$ 6,536.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,560.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 11.17	\$ 13,404.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 124.91	\$ 1,748.74	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 176.93	\$ 3,538.60	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 267.19	\$ 325,971.80	\$ 260.00	\$ 317,200.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 11,413.97	\$ 11,413.97	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 15,463.04	\$ 24,740.86	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 8,510.63	\$ 8,510.63	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 21,328.02	\$ 21,328.02	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 44,212.18	\$ 44,212.18	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 3,714.71	\$ 3,714.71	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 37,305.04	\$ 37,305.04	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 619,450.12	BID TOTAL:	\$ 625,410.00

GENERAL					RAM Utilities LLC		Wampole-Miller, Inc	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 2,087.00	\$ 4,800.10	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13,800.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 156.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 9,750.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,400.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 4.20	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 13,650.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 11.72	\$ 17,404.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,850.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 216.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 10.50	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 3,952.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 9,000.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 163.42	\$ 3,268.40
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 222.00	\$ 270,840.00	\$ 311.68	\$ 380,249.60
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 18,410.00	\$ 18,410.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 18,216.66	\$ 29,146.66	\$ 100.00	\$ 160.00
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 8,159.00	\$ 8,159.00	\$ 8,435.00	\$ 8,435.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 48,348.00	\$ 48,348.00	\$ 34,975.00	\$ 34,975.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 7,673.00	\$ 7,673.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 52,245.80	\$ 52,245.80	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 632,376.76	BID TOTAL:	\$ 649,500.00

GENERAL					Arguijo Corporation		Prota Incorporated	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 9,290.16	\$ 21,367.37	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,120.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 150.72	\$ 7,536.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 145.59	\$ 7,279.50	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 1,488.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,200.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 10.20	\$ 14,280.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 28,000.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 17,820.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,395.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 6,853.74	\$ 6,853.74	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 75.70	\$ 2,271.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 390.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 21,022.34	\$ 21,022.34	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 5,472.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,080.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 3.85	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 167.79	\$ 2,349.06	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 94.33	\$ 1,886.60	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 271.72	\$ 331,498.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 366,000.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 27,577.99	\$ 27,577.99	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 14,062.06	\$ 22,499.30	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 43,200.00
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 7,362.91	\$ 7,362.91	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 4,890.04	\$ 4,890.04	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 48,077.70	\$ 48,077.70	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 46,259.02	\$ 46,259.02	\$ 34,672.00	\$ 34,672.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 654,570.96	BID TOTAL:	\$ 710,707.00

GENERAL					Cedar Hills Construction, LLC		EZ Bel Construction	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 20,010.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,900.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 0.10	\$ 124.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,240.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 11,900.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,910.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,910.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 450.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,120.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 311.00	\$ 379,420.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 427,000.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.60
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 54,700.00	\$ 54,700.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 26,440.00	\$ 26,440.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 713,884.00	BID TOTAL:	\$ 715,437.60

GENERAL					Truin LLC	
Item No.	Spec. Reference	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Cost
1	102S-A	Clearing and Grubbing	2.30	AC	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 17,250.00
2	206S-B	Asphalt Stabilized Base, 10 in.	50	SY	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
3	340S-B	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, 2 Inches, Type D	50	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	509S-B	Trench Excavation Safety Protective Sytems, (All Depths)	1,240	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 34,720.00
5	602S-D	Grass Sodding	1,400	SY	\$ 6.30	\$ 8,820.00
6	610S-A	Protective Fencing Type A Chain Link Fence (Typical Application-High Damage Potential)	1,485	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 43,065.00
7	610S-R	Removal of Existing Trees	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
8	628S-B	Sediment Contaminant Dikes with Filter Fabric	30	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	641S	Stabilized Construction Entrance	1	EA	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 6,125.00
10	642S	Silt Fence for Erosion Control	1,520	LF	\$ 2.65	\$ 4,028.00
11	648S-12	Mulch Sock, 12 in DIA	1,200	LF	\$ 4.20	\$ 5,040.00
12	803S-CD	Traffic Control Plan and Implementation	14	CD	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 20,300.00
13	510-AW 6 DIA.	Pipe, 6 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	20	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00
14	510-AW 24 DIA.	Pipe, 24 in DIA, DI Type (All Depths), Including Excavation and Backfill	1,220	LF	\$ 274.00	\$ 334,280.00
15	510-JR	Wet Connection, Larger than 12"	1	EA	\$ 12,020.00	\$ 12,020.00
16	510-KW	Ductile Iron Fittings	1.60	TON	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 22,240.00
17	511S-B	Fire Hydrant with 6-in Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
18	511S-F	Automatic Combination Air/Vacuum Release Valve Assembly, 2-in DIA.	1	EA	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
19	511S-A	Valves, Resilient Seated Wedge Gate Valve Type, 24" Diameter	1	EA	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
20	Misc.	SWPPP and Implementation	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
21	Misc.	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
22	Misc.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
					BID TOTAL:	\$ 868,088.00